BUILDING FOR GOOD

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Campus Naming

$3,000,000

(A portion of this gift would also benefit Judea Reform Congregation & Lerner Day School)

Early Childhood Education Center

Senior Day Center

Counseling and Case Management Services
Gymnasium

Lerner Early Childhood Pavilion

Health & Wellness Center

Amphitheater

J Cafe Kitchen

Family Fun Pool

Lap Pool

DEDICATION OPPORTUNITIES

$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$750,000
$500,000
$500,000
$300,000
$300,000
$250,000
$250,000

RESERVED
RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED
RESERVED

Levin JCC Entry Plaza

Early Childhood Center Lobby and Lounge
Senior Day Center Outdoor Patio

Lerner Elementary Playground

Massage and BodyWorks Studio

Walkway between Lerner and the J

Levin JCC Entry Awning

Amphitheater Stage (Bimah)

Theater Enhancements (A/V, seating, stage)
Lerner Preschool Playground

Infant Playground

Toddler Playground

Group Exercise Studio

Early Childhood Center Art Studio
Vestibules (x2)

Accessible Walkway to Amphitheatre
Senior Day Center Foyer & Lounge

Senior Day Center Furnishings & Mezzuzah
Infant Classroom (x2)

Toddler Classroom (x2)

Outdoor Meditation Garden

Senior Day Center Garden

Pilates Studio

Levin JCC Entrance Mezzuzah

Early Childhood Center Main Entrance Mezzuzah
Early Childhood Center Director Office
Early Childhood Center Kitchen (x2)

Early Childhood Classroom Fixtures (x4)
Senior Day Center Director Office

Early Childhood Center Entrance Garden
Early Childhood Center Cozy Corner Reading Nook
Early Childhood Center Nap Room (x2)
Professional Staff Office (x7)

Inclusion Sensory Space

Early Childhood Gallery Wall

Early Childhood Children’s Garden
Mezzuzah (x28)

Amphitheater Bench (x72)

Playground Canopy and Bench (x4)
Amphitheater Walkway Trees (x4)

$180,000
$180,000
$180,000
$180,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$125,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
$10,000

RESERVED
RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED
RESERVED

1 OF 2 RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED

RESERVED
RESERVED

2 OF 2 RESERVED
4 OF 7 RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED
RESERVED

15 of 28 RESERVED
8 OF 72 RESERVED
1 OF 4 RESERVED

1 OF 4 RESERVED

For naming and dedication gifts, we will be in touch with you about your desired wording for the plague.




