## YOUR NAME HERE...

## **BUILDING FOR GOOD**

## NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

1

Campus Naming	\$3,000,000	
(A portion of this gift would also benefit Judea Reform Congregation & L		
Early Childhood Education Center	\$2,000,000	
Senior Day Center	\$1,000,000	RESERVED
Counseling and Case Management Services	\$1,000,000	RESERVED
Gymnasium	\$750,000	
Lerner Early Childhood Pavilion	\$500,000	RESERVED
Health & Wellness Center	\$500,000	
Amphitheater	\$300,000	RESERVED
J Cafe Kitchen	\$300,000	RESERVED
Family Fun Pool	\$250,000	
Lap Pool	\$250,000	
Levin JCC Entry Plaza	\$180,000	
Early Childhood Center Lobby and Lounge	\$180,000	RESERVED
Senior Day Center Outdoor Patio	\$180,000	RESERVED
Lerner Elementary Playground	\$180,000	
Massage and BodyWorks Studio	\$150,000	RESERVED
Walkway between Lerner and the J	\$150,000	
Levin JCC Entry Awning	\$150,000	
Amphitheater Stage (Bimah)	\$150,000	
Theater Enhancements (A/V, seating, stage)	\$125,000	RESERVED
Lerner Preschool Playground	\$100,000	RESERVED
Infant Playground	\$100,000	RESERVED
Toddler Playground	\$100,000	RESERVED
Group Exercise Studio	\$75,000	
Early Childhood Center Art Studio	\$75,000	RESERVED
Vestibules (x2)	\$75,000	
Accessible Walkway to Amphitheatre	\$75,000	
Senior Day Center Foyer & Lounge	\$50,000	RESERVED
Senior Day Center Furnishings & Mezzuzah	\$50,000	RESERVED
Infant Classroom (x2)	\$50,000	
Toddler Classroom (x2)	\$50,000	1 OF 2 RESERVED
Outdoor Meditation Garden	\$50,000	RESERVED
Senior Day Center Garden	\$36,000	RESERVED
Pilates Studio	\$36,000	RESERVED
Levin JCC Entrance Mezzuzah	\$36,000	RESERVED
Early Childhood Center Main Entrance Mezzuzah	\$36,000	RESERVED
Early Childhood Center Director Office	\$36,000	RESERVED
Early Childhood Center Kitchen (x2)	\$36,000	
Early Childhood Classroom Fixtures (x4)	\$36,000	
Senior Day Center Director Office	\$36,000	
Early Childhood Center Entrance Garden	\$25,000	RESERVED
Early Childhood Center Cozy Corner Reading Nook	\$25,000	RESERVED
Early Childhood Center Nap Room (x2)	\$25,000	2 OF 2 RESERVED
Professional Staff Office (x7)	\$25,000	4 OF 7 RESERVED
Inclusion Sensory Space	\$25,000	RESERVED
Early Childhood Gallery Wall	\$18,000	RESERVED
Early Childhood Children's Garden	\$18,000	RESERVED
Mezzuzah (x28)	\$18,000	15 of 28 RESERVE
Amphitheater Bench (x72)	\$18,000	8 OF 72 RESERVE
Playground Canopy and Bench (x4)	\$18,000	1 OF 4 RESERVED
Amphitheater Walkway Trees (x4)	\$10,000	1 OF 4 RESERVED

For naming and dedication gifts, we will be in touch with you about your desired wording for the plaque.